Dingle - Super Valu

Dingle - Super Valu

Lispole - Keanes Shop

Annascaul - O'Donnells Shop

CASH FARES

Adult Single

Adult Return

Adult 7 Day

Young Adult or Child Single

Young Adult or Child Return

Young Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES Band A
Adult Single €0.55
Adult 1 Day €1.10
Adult 7 Day €4.20
Young Adult or Child Single €0.30
Young Adult or Child 1 Day €0.55
Young Adult or Child 7 Day €2.25

Adult 2 Journey (TFl Go Only) €1.10

Lispole - Keanes
Shop

Band B

€0.85

€1.95

€6.45

€0.55

€1.10

€4.20

€1.70

Annascaul -
O'Donnells Shop

Band C

€1.10

€2.50

€8.40

€0.55

€1.10

€4.20

€2.20

Band D

€1.40

€3.10

€10.35

€0.85

€1.95

€6.15

€2.80

Band E

€1.70

€3.65

€12.30

€0.85

€1.95

€6.15

€3.40



